
St. John’s UCC Offering Envelope Schedule: 

March 3, 2024 – May 5, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 – Youth Ministry, OCWM & General Fund & Maintenance 

Fund 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 – General Fund 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 – General Fund 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 – General Fund 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 – Easter Communion 

Sunday, April 7, 2024 – Youth Ministry, General Fund, Maintenance Fund 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 – General Fund, Pastor Discretionary 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 – General Fund 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 – General Fund  

Sunday, May 5, 2024 - Youth Ministry, OCWM & General Fund & Maintenance Fund 


